w w w . a u e r - s i g n a l . c o m
3 4
100 dBIP 65
°C- 25
+ 60 85 dBIP 65
°C- 25
+ 50
 Features

Position E
Descriptive order number logic for modulCOMPACT70 LED signal towers
How to order correctly a modulCOMPACT70 LED signal tower
Configuration Type New Correct order number
LED flashing light, red
LED steady light, green
Nominal voltage 24 V AC/DC
Housing colour black
Cable 5 m
Pole mount base on aluminium
tube with screws, 250 mm
Accessory (to be ordered with a seperate order no.):
Set for vertical mounting
(for DSW), black
Position B
Position A
w w w . a u e r - s i g n a l . c o m
4 1
CDP DP
C30P1C1B20B1L5L4B2DP
CLB B2
CLL L4
CLL L5
CLB B1
20
B
C1
CMR P1
C30 P1 C1 B 20 B 1 L 5 L 4 B 2 D P
P0 CMR 0 mm
P1 CMR 100 mm
P2 CMR 250 mm
P4 CMR 400 mm
T0 CSW 0 mm
T1 CSW 100 mm
T2 CSW 250 mm
T4 CSW 400 mm
Q0 CFR 0 mm
Q1 CFR 100 mm
Q2 CFR 250 mm
Q4 CFR 400 mm
C1 1 m
C2 2 m
C3 3 m
C5 5 m
B
G
24 24 V AC/DC
10 110/120 V AC
20 230/240 V AC
L CLL
B CLB
DD CDD
DP CDP
DZ CDZ
1
2
4
5
6
7
CSS 700 530 900
CSS 700 130 900
Accessories
How to order correctly a modulCOMPACT30 LED signal tower
Configuration Type New Correct order number
Buzzer pulsing tone
LED flashing light, red
LED steady light, clear
LED steady light, blue
LED flashing light, amber
Nominal voltage 230 V
Housing colour black